Fan Monitor for 4 fans- With Temp Monitor and Fan redundancy.
-Compact &amp; Standard DIN Rail Mounting.
-Individual Fans can be programmed.
-Autosensing/Manual Sensing saves calibration time.
-LED Indication for FAN OK,FAN FAIL, FUSE FAIL &amp; FAN TRIP SET.
-Potential free contact for Fan fault.
-Potential free contact for Temp Fault.
-3-Wire RTD Interface.

Screw Size M3
Wire Stripping Length 7 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
CFTD4 Fan Failure Module For 4
Fans with Temperature
Monitor,
4 72 x 90 x 58 (W
X H X D) mm
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50